FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (PER ANNUM)

MBA( chain
B.Tech./ |B.Tech./B.Te (chai B.Com(H)
. and logistics .
Particulars % B. Tech. ch.(H.)+ M.Tech. MBA BBA (H) BBA B.Com | B.Com (H) |pursuing CA,
management
(H.) M.Tech . CS & CMA
(in supply
Tuition Fee 70200 70200 55900 60000 71500 36400 23400 16900 36400 23400
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 17,800.00 17,800.00] 14,100.00| 17,000.00 20,500.00 9,600.00{ 5,600.00( 3,100.00 9,600.00 2,600.00
Development Fee FIXED 20,000.00 20,000.00| 16,000.00] 18,000.00 18,000.00{ 10,000.00{ 7,000.00| 6,000.00f 10,000.00 10,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00| 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00( 4,000.00| 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Total 115,000.00{ 115,000.00| 90,000.00|105,000.00 120,000.00| 60,000.00| 40,000.00| 30,000.00f 60,000.00 40,000.00
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) (PER ANNUM)
MBA( chain
B.Tech./B.Te (chai B.Com(H)
. B.Tech./B. and logistics .
Particulars % ch.(H.)+ M.Tech. MBA BBA (H) BBA B.Com | B.Com (H) |pursuing CA,
Tech. (H.) management
M.Tech . CS & CMA
(in supply
Tuition Fee 88900 88900 70500 78800 91000 46150 29900 21775 46150 29900
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 27,850.00 27,850.00| 22,000.00] 24,450.00 31,000.00( 14,850.00{ 9,100.00{ 5,725.00] 14,850.00 6,100.00
Development Fee FIXED 20,000.00 20,000.00{ 16,000.00| 18,000.00 18,000.00| 10,000.00f 7,000.00{ 6,000.00f{ 10,000.00 10,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00| 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00( 4,000.00] 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 3,000.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Total 143,750.00{ 143,750.00f 112500(131,250.00 150,000.00| 75,000.00{ 50,000.00( 37,500.00| 75,000.00 50,000.00




“The Above mentioned Fee is post 30% Scholarship for Students from Afghanistan”

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (PER ANNUM)

Particulars % B.Pharm MCA BCA(H) | BcA B.Arch. B.Sc. M.Sc. || MSc. |M.Sc.Food |\ o petro.
Bio.Tech. | Bio.Tech.| Micro. Tech.
Tuition Fee 46150 36400 25350 20150 60450 29900 36400 36400 42900 29900
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 13,850.00 9,600.00] 4,650.00| 4,850.00 19,550.00 8,100.00{ 7,600.00{ 7,600.00f 11,100.00 4,100.00
Development Fee FIXED 11,000.00 10,000.00] 9,000.00| 6,000.00 13,000.00 8,000.00( 12,000.00{ 12,000.00f 12,000.00 12,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00| 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00( 4,000.00] 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED
Total 75,000.00 60,000.00| 43,000.00{ 35,000.00 97,000.00{ 50,000.00| 60,000.00| 60,000.00f 70,000.00 50,000.00

FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) (PER ANNUM)

Particulars % B.Pharm MCA | BcA(H) | Bca B.Arch. B.Sc. MSc. || MsSc. | M.Sc.Food |\ o petro.

Bio.Tech. | Bio.Tech.| Micro. Tech.

Tuition Fee 58300 46150 32300 25800 76200 38025 46150 46150 54275 38000
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 20,450.00 14,850.00] 8,450.00f 7,950.00 28,050.00{ 12,475.00] 12,850.00{ 12,850.00f 17,225.00 8,500.00
Development Fee FIXED 11,000.00 10,000.00] 9,000.00| 6,000.00 13,000.00 8,000.00( 12,000.00{ 12,000.00f 12,000.00 12,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00| 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00( 4,000.00] 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00




Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED
Total 93,750.00f 75,000.00| 53,750.00| 43,750.00 121,250.00| 62,500.00| 75,000.00( 75,000.00| 87,500.00 62,500.00
"The Above mentioned Fee is post 30% Scholarship for Students from Afghanistan”
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (PER ANNUM)
M.SC School of Art
Particulars % B.Sc. Nur. | M.Sc. Nur. |Post Basic !B.Sc M.Sc MBA Agri M.S.c. M'SF' Applied - & Design
(H.) (H.) Nur. |Agriculture Business |[Chemistry| Physics |Mathematic Except
Agronomy/Ho .
) s Modelling
rticulture
Tuition Fee 46150 98150 39650 29900 42900 60000 16900 16900 10400 23400
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 12,850.00] 27,850.00{ 11,350.00{ 12,100.00 15,100.00| 17,000.00( 3,100.00{ 3,100.00 3,600.00 6,600.00
Development Fee FIXED 12,000.00f 25,000.00] 10,000.00{ 4,000.00 8,000.00( 18,000.00| 6,000.00( 6,000.00 2,000.00 6,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00{ 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00({ 4,000.00{ 4,000.00| 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 6,000.00
Total 75,000.00| 155,000.00| 65,000.00| 50,000.00 70,000.00( 105,000.00| 30,000.00| 30,000.00| 20,000.00 40,000.00
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) (PER
M.SC
Particulars % B.Sc. Nur. | M.Sc. Nur. |Post Basic B.Sc M.Sc MBA Agri M.Sc. M.Sc. Applied [B.Sc (Fashion
(H.) (H.) Nur. |Agriculture|Agronomy/Ho| Business [Chemistry| Physics [Mathematic| / Interior)
rticulture s
Tuition Fee 58300 123300 50200 38000 54300 78800 21775 21775 13000 29900
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 19,450.00| 41,450.00{ 17,050.00] 16,500.00 21,200.00| 24,450.00| 5,725.00| 5,725.00 1,000.00 10,100.00
Development Fee FIXED 12,000.00f 25,000.00] 10,000.00{ 4,000.00 8,000.00( 18,000.00| 6,000.00( 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00{ 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00f 4,000.00| 4,000.00| 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00




Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 6,000.00
Total 93,750.00| 193,750.00| 81,250.00| 62,500.00 87,500.00| 131,250.00( 37,500.00| 37,500.00| 24,000.00 50,000.00
"The Above mentioned Fee is post 30% Scholarship for Students from Afghanistan”
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (PER ANNUM)
MBA i
Diploma B.sc. B.A B.A. (H) HRM al:d
Particulars % (Fashion / BJMC (Food |B.Sc (PCM)| B.sc. (Stat.) o o B.P.E. .
) (Franch) Eco. Industrial
Interior) Tech.)
Law
Tuition Fee 20150 21000 29900 16900 16900 16900 16900 16900 63000
Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural
Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 4,850.00f 14,000.00| 8,100.00| 3,100.00 3,100.00( 3,100.00| 3,100.00( 3,100.00{ 17,000.00
Development Fee FIXED 6,000.00 6,000.00 8,000.00] 6,000.00 6,000.00( 6,000.00| 6,000.00( 6,000.00] 20,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00{ 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00f 4,000.00| 4,000.00| 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 6,000.00
Total 35,000.00f 45,000.00| 50,000.00| 30,000.00 30,000.00( 30,000.00| 30,000.00| 30,000.00 110,000.00
FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2014-15 BATCH (INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) (PER ANNUM)
Diploma B.sc MBA in
o B.A. B.A. (H HRM and
Particulars % (Fashion / BJMC (Food |B.Sc (PCM)| B.sc. (Stat.) (H) B.P.E. .
) (Franch) Eco. Industrial
Interior) Tech.)
Law
Tuition Fee 25800 27,750.00 38025 21775 21775 21775 21775 21775 81500




Lab Fee, Library/digital
library/online
resources/Student
welfare/Cultural

Activities/Sports Fee FIXED 7,950.00 18,500.00| 12,475.00] 5,725.00 5,725.00 5,725.00| 5,725.00] 5,725.00| 26,000.00
Development Fee FIXED 6,000.00 6,000.00| 8,000.00{ 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00| 6,000.00] 6,000.00| 20,000.00
Exam Fee (Regular) FIXED 4,000.00 4,000.00| 4,000.00{ 4,000.00 4,000.00( 4,000.00| 4,000.00| 4,000.00 4,000.00
Training & Placement Assistance|FIXED 6,000.00

Total 43,750.00/ 56,250.00| 62,500.00| 37,500.00 37,500.00( 37,500.00( 37,500.00( 37,500.00 137,500.00

"The Above mentioned Fee is post 30% Scholarship for Students from

Afghanistan”

a) B.Tech.
(Honors/B.Tech)M.Tech.
(Integrated)/M.B.A.
(Integrated)/M.Tech./M.Sc.
(Nursing)/B.Sc. (Nursing)/Post Basic
Nursing/
B.Pharmacy/B.C.A./M.C.A./B.Sc. (all
disciplines)/M.Sc.(all
disciplines)/B.C.A./B.C.A.
(Honors)/M.B.A./ — Rs. 5000
(Refundable).

b) B.Com./B.Com. (Honors)/B.B.A. (Honors) — Rs. 3000 (Refundable)

c) Ph.D.& M.Sc. Nursing — Rs. 8000 (Refundable)

1. Hostel Fee:

a) Hostel Room Preference :




S. No. Specification Tariff (INR
Per Annum)
1 Sharing offRs.72,500/-
Two/Three per student
bedrooms  withj
common toilets
2 Studio Apartment|Rs.85,000/-
+ Two Bed room |per student
+ Pantry +
Exclusive
balcony+
Exclusive toilet.
3 Studio Apartment|Rs.1,00,000/-

+ Single Bed
room + Pantry +
Exclusive
balcony+
Exclusive toilet

per student

b)  Comfort Preference and Food

Preference :

S. No.

Specification

Tariff (INR
Per Annum)

Air - Cooling
System per room

Rs.5,000
(P.A)+
Electricity
charges as
per actual

Air
Conditioning
System per room

Rs.10,000
P.A)+

Electricity
charges as
per actual

Non-Vegetarian

Rs. 7500/-
per student
(Two Times
in Week)

Note: Hostel caution money is 10% of tariff (Refundable).



1.  Transportation Fee : (Not included in total course fee)
. Gwalior: Rs. 12000 per annum
. Dabra: Rs. 15000 per annum
. Morena: Rs. 18000 per annum
included in to‘tal course fe;) payable in léirst semester.
Note:

year and Fiﬁal Yelar.



